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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Gigi M anz i2008
Ny  Gold Star

9.800 9.000 9.0009.200 37.000
1 4T 4 4 1 

1 

M acie  De ll1992
Cartwhee ls

9.075 9.500 8.7759.425 36.775
7 1 1 8 2 

2 

A lexis  S t Auburn2010
Ny  Gold Star

9.425 9.250 9.3758.600 36.650
4 3 13T 1 3 

3 

Angie  P ie rre2016
Stepping Star

9.575 8.250 9.2509.100 36.175
2 12 5 2 4 

4 

Rylie  Be rube1991
Cartwhee ls

9.100 8.700 8.8509.250 35.900
5T 6T 3 5T 5 

5 

Ka itlin F ink2006
Ny  Gold Star

8.600 8.700 8.6508.900 34.850
18 6T 7T 10 6 

6 

T r inity Lange lla2012
M.T.G

8.900 9.000 8.7508.075 34.725
9T 4T 18 9 7 

7 

S ca r le tt Peacock2009
Ny  Gold Star

9.525 9.400 8.2257.550 34.700
3 2 21T 17 8 

8 

Julia  M eyer2013
M.T.G

8.950 8.400 8.3758.900 34.625
8 9T 7T 13 9 

9 

Char lee  W escott1988
Aeria ls

8.800 8.400 9.0508.250 34.500
13T 9T 16T 3 10 

10 

Juliana  Gazz illi2025
Valley  Gymnastics

8.800 7.850 8.5009.275 34.425
13T 16 2 11T 11 

11 

C la re  Co lantuoni2021
Valley  Gymnastics

8.825 8.000 8.8508.675 34.350
12 14T 11 5T 12 

12 

M ya  Chan1999
Exce l

8.400 8.000 8.8508.900 34.150
22 14T 7T 5T 13 

13 

Lydia  Chase2004
Ny  Gold Star

8.375 8.600 7.8509.050 33.875
23 8 6 21 14 

14 

Isabe lla  Heggen1993
Cartwhee ls

8.525 8.400 8.0008.600 33.525
21 9T 13T 19T 15 

15 

T a lia  Chase1975
Aeria ls

8.900 7.300 8.2508.850 33.300
9T 19 10 16 16 

16 

M ia  M ccann1981
Aeria ls

8.700 8.150 8.0507.775 32.675
16 13 20 18 17 

17 

Ayla  Boye1998
Exce l

8.575 7.100 8.3008.650 32.625
19T 20 12 15 18 

18 

M ia  LaS hure2027
Valley  Gymnastics

8.850 7.750 7.7508.250 32.600
11 17 16T 22 19 

19 

S ophia  Coutant2000
Exce l

8.575 6.700 8.3508.600 32.225
19T 22 13T 14 20 

20 

Julia  A lcur i2018
Valley  Gymnastics

8.625 6.500 8.0008.025 31.150
17 23 19 19T 21 

21 

T abitha  Ive rson1979
Aeria ls

9.100 7.450 8.5006.050 31.100
5T 18 23 11T 22 

22 

M organn Faustino2024
Valley  Gymnastics

8.750 6.800 7.7007.550 30.800
15 21 21T 23 23 

23 
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